
11/613 Whitehorse Road

Mitcham

VIC 3132

Australia

(03) 9874 5785

www.quintro.com.au

inch

inch

inch

inch

- suits most lift chairs, recliners or 

lounges

lbs

lbs

lbs

cm

cm

cm

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL TRAY TABLE

Weight Limit of Tray

Height of handle

Base Length Adjustment

OMNI TRAY TABLE

Features:

 - support handle - makes                     

sitting and standing easy

- large bamboo tray swivels 360 degrees 

& pivots out of the way when not in use.

- adjustable in height and length

- super-grip rubber pads - ensures extra 

stability and protects floors against 

damage

cm

kg

kg

Metric

Weight Limit of Handle

Height of Tray

Dimensions of  handle

Weight

Imperial

20

33

250

9

15

113.5

60.96-81.28

72.39-92.07

11.43 x 12.7

64.77 - 90.17

24 -32

28.5 - 36.25

4.5 x 5

25.5 - 35.5

kg

Available accessories

Cup Holder Side Utensil Tray

Organiser
Compartment


