

11/613 Whitehorse Road Mitcham VIC 3132 Australia

(03) 9874 5785 www.quintro.com.au

## **OMNI TRAY TABLE**

## Features:

- support handle - makes sitting and standing easy

- large bamboo tray swivels 360 degrees & pivots out of the way when not in use.
- suits most lift chairs, recliners or lounges
- adjustable in height and length

- super-grip rubber pads - ensures extra stability and protects floors against damage



UNIVERSAL SWIVEL TRAY TABLE	Metric		Imperial	
Height of Tray	60.96-81.28	cm	24 -32	inch
Height of handle	72.39-92.07	cm	28.5 - 36.25	inch
Dimensions of handle	11.43 x 12.7	cm	4.5 x 5	inch
Base Length Adjustment	64.77 - 90.17	cm	25.5 - 35.5	inch
Weight	9	kg	20	lbs
Weight Limit of Tray	15	kg	33	lbs
Weight Limit of Handle	113.5	kg	250	lbs



Cup Holder

Side Utensil Tray